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Position

District Superintendent
Chief Business Official

Asst Supt-Curriculum/Inst
Asst Supt - Human Resources
Executive Director - Selpa
Director Ill-Ce

Director Ill-Ce

Director Ill-Ce

Director Ill-Ce

Principal K-12 Online Learning
Director Ill-Ce

Director Ill-Ce

Director IlI-Cl

Director Ill-Ce

Principal - High School
Principal - Elementary
Assistant Director-Ce
Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Asst Principal - High School
Asst Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Alternative Ed Principal
Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Principal - Middle School
Asst Principal - High School
Principal - Middle School
Principal - Elementary
Coordinator

Alternative Ed Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Department Total Wages
District Office
Purchasing/Business Services
Curriculum & Instruction
Human Resources

Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Curriculum & Instruction
Accountability & Assessment
Human Resources

Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Moreno Valley Online Academy
Curriculum & Instruction
Curriculum & Instruction
Information Systems

Human Resources

Valley View High School
Edgemont Elementary School
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Canyon Springs High School
Landmark Middle School
Valley View High School
Moreno Valley High School
Mountain View Middle School
March Mountain

Moreno Valley High School
Badger Springs Middle School
Vista Heights Middle School
Vista Del Lago High School
Sunnymead Middle School
Towngate Elementary School
Curriculum & Instruction

Rainbow Springs

$213,302
$181,285
$164,633
$149,087
$142,258
$141,680
$137,026
$136,905
$136,505
$135,873
$135,230
$134,896
$134,737
$134,722
$134,450
$134,100
$130,811
$130,764
$129,818
$129,505
$127,271
$126,386
$126,197
$126,072
$125,827
$124,920
$124,453
$124,133
$124,120
$124,119
$123,091



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

Staff Development Specialist
Asst Principal - High School
Coordinator, Sp Ed/Mental Hlth
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8
Alternative Ed Principal

Asst Principal-Middle School
Principal - Elementary
Coordinator

Asst Principal - High School
Asst Principal - High School
Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary
Coordinator Acad Int Ling Supp
Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Charter School Administrator

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School
Asst Principal-Middle School
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Principal - Elementary
Asst Principal-Middle School
Principal - Elementary

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal - High School
Principal - Elementary
Coordinator

Principal - Elementary

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Professional Development Ctr
Vista Del Lago High School
Alessandro School
Sunnymead Middle School
Alessandro School
Sunnymead Middle School
Midland Elementary School
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Vista Del Lago High School
Canyon Springs High School
Sugar Hill Elementary School
Moreno Elementary School
Curriculum & Instruction

Box Springs Elementary School
Butterfield Elementary School
Serrano Elementary School
Muvclc/Charter School

Honey Hollow Elementary
School

Valley View High School

Palm Middle School

La Jolla Elementary School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Ridge Crest Elementary School
Vista Heights Middle School
Ramona Elementary School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Moreno Valley High School
Armada Elementary School
Accountability & Assessment

Seneca Elementary School

$122,966
$122,848
$122,141
$122,070
$121,417
$121,371
$120,792
$120,788
$120,615
$120,378
$119,857
$119,754
$119,581
$118,969
$118,699
$118,663
$118,624
$118,091

$117,790
$117,678
$117,408
$116,954
$116,913
$116,702
$116,348
$116,261

$116,206
$116,160
$115,225
$114,932



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Asst Principal-Middle School
Principal - Elementary
Director Il

Director Il

Principal - Elementary

Asst Principal-Middle School

Principal - Elementary

Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8
Staff Development Specialist
Charter School Teacher
Business Manager

Staff Development Specialist
Special Ed Program Specialist
Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Staff Development Specialist
Principal - Elementary
Secondary Teacher (6-8)
Teacher On Assignment
Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Principal - Elementary
Language Assessment Specialis
Special Ed Program Specialist
Coordinator

Secondary Teacher (6-8)
Secondary Teacher (9-12)

El Specialist

Continuing Ed Teacher

Secondary Teacher (6-8)

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Mountain View Middle School
Hidden Springs Elementary
Facilities/Registration
Maintenance

Sunnymead Elementary School
Vista Heights Middle School

Hendrick Ranch Elementary
Schl

Vista Del Lago High School
Badger Springs Middle School
Professional Development Ctr
Mvclc/Charter School
Purchasing/Business Services
Professional Development Ctr
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Moreno Valley High School
Moreno Valley High School
Professional Development Ctr
North Ridge Elementary School
Vista Heights Middle School
Professional Development Ctr
Canyon Springs High School
Moreno Valley High School
Bear Valley Elementary School
Curriculum & Instruction
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Vista Heights Middle School
Vista Del Lago High School
Vista Del Lago High School
March Mountain

Sunnymead Middle School

$114,507
$114,165
$114,010
$113,504
$113,244
$113,164
$113,086

$112,394
$112,357
$111,631
$111,142
$110,566
$110,519
$110,510
$109,526
$109,280
$109,258
$107,503
$107,428
$106,681
$106,561
$106,307
$105,964
$105,750
$105,601
$105,188
$104,212
$104,081
$103,909
$103,535
$103,429



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

School Psychologist
Secondary Teacher (6-8)
Secondary Teacher (9-12)
Athletic Director

Asst Principal - High School
School Counselor

School Psychologist

El Parent Involv/Engmnt Spec

Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified
Moreno Valley Unified

Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed
Palm Middle School

Vista Del Lago High School
Canyon Springs High School
Moreno Valley High School
Canyon Springs High School
Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed

Curriculum & Instruction

$103,312
$102,928
$102,879
$102,865
$102,755
$102,558
$102,520
$102,376



