	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Moreno Valley Unified	District Office	\$213,302
2.	Chief Business Official		Moreno Valley Unified	Purchasing/Business Services	\$181,285
3.	Asst Supt-Curriculum/Inst		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$164,633
4.	Asst Supt - Human Resources		Moreno Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$149,087
5.	Executive Director - Selpa		Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$142,258
6.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$141,680
7.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Accountability & Assessment	\$137,026
8.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$136,905
9.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$136,505
10.	Principal K-12 Online Learning		Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley Online Academy	\$135,873
11.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$135,230
12.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$134,896
13.	Director III-Cl		Moreno Valley Unified	Information Systems	\$134,737
14.	Director III-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$134,722
15.	Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Valley View High School	\$134,450
16.	Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Edgemont Elementary School	\$134,100
17.	Assistant Director-Ce		Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$130,811
18.	Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Canyon Springs High School	\$130,764
19.	Principal - Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Landmark Middle School	\$129,818
20.	Asst Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Valley View High School	\$129,505
21.	Asst Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$127,271
22.	Principal - Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$126,386
23.	Alternative Ed Principal		Moreno Valley Unified	March Mountain	\$126,197
24.	Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$126,072
25.	Principal - Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Badger Springs Middle School	\$125,827
26.	Principal - Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Heights Middle School	\$124,920
27.	Asst Principal - High School		Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$124,453
28.	Principal - Middle School		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymead Middle School	\$124,133
29.	Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Towngate Elementary School	\$124,120
30.	Coordinator		Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$124,119
31.	Alternative Ed Principal		Moreno Valley Unified	Rainbow Springs	\$123,091

61.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Seneca Elementary School	\$114,932
60.	Coordinator	Moreno Valley Unified	Accountability & Assessment	\$115,225
59.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Armada Elementary School	\$116,160
58.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$116,206
57.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$116,261
56.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Ramona Elementary School	\$116,348
55.	Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Heights Middle School	\$116,702
54.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Ridge Crest Elementary School	\$116,913
53.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Cloverdale Elementary School	\$116,954
52.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	La Jolla Elementary School	\$117,408
51.	Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Palm Middle School	\$117,678
50.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Valley View High School	\$117,790
49.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Honey Hollow Elementary School	\$118,091
48.	Charter School Administrator	Moreno Valley Unified	Mvclc/Charter School	\$118,624
47.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Serrano Elementary School	\$118,663
46.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Butterfield Elementary School	\$118,699
45.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Box Springs Elementary School	\$118,969
44.	Coordinator Acad Int Ling Supp	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$119,581
43.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Elementary School	\$119,754
42.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Sugar Hill Elementary School	\$119,857
41.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Canyon Springs High School	\$120,378
40.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$120,615
39.	Coordinator	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$120,788
38.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Midland Elementary School	\$120,792
37.	Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymead Middle School	\$121,371
36.	Alternative Ed Principal	Moreno Valley Unified	Alessandro School	\$121,417
35.	Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymead Middle School	\$122,070
34.	Coordinator, Sp Ed/Mental Hlth	Moreno Valley Unified	Alessandro School	\$122,141
33.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$122,848

62.	Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$114,507
63.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Hidden Springs Elementary	\$114,165
64.	Director II	Moreno Valley Unified	Facilities/Registration	\$114,010
65.	Director II	Moreno Valley Unified	Maintenance	\$113,504
66.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymead Elementary School	\$113,244
67.	Asst Principal-Middle School	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Heights Middle School	\$113,164
68.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Hendrick Ranch Elementary Schl	\$113,086
69.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$112,394
70.	Asst Admin Inst Imp/Coach 6-8	Moreno Valley Unified	Badger Springs Middle School	\$112,357
71.	Staff Development Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Professional Development Ctr	\$111,631
72.	Charter School Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Mvclc/Charter School	\$111,142
73.	Business Manager	Moreno Valley Unified	Purchasing/Business Services	\$110,566
74.	Staff Development Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Professional Development Ctr	\$110,519
75.	Special Ed Program Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$110,510
76.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$109,526
77.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$109,280
78.	Staff Development Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Professional Development Ctr	\$109,258
79.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	North Ridge Elementary School	\$107,503
80.	Secondary Teacher (6-8)	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Heights Middle School	\$107,428
81.	Teacher On Assignment	Moreno Valley Unified	Professional Development Ctr	\$106,681
82.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Canyon Springs High School	\$106,561
83.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$106,307
84.	Principal - Elementary	Moreno Valley Unified	Bear Valley Elementary School	\$105,964
85.	Language Assessment Specialis	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$105,750
86.	Special Ed Program Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$105,601
87.	Coordinator	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$105,188
88.	Secondary Teacher (6-8)	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Heights Middle School	\$104,212
89.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$104,081
90.	El Specialist	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$103,909
91.	Continuing Ed Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	March Mountain	\$103,535
92.	Secondary Teacher (6-8)	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymead Middle School	\$103,429

93.	School Psychologist	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$103,312
94.	Secondary Teacher (6-8)	Moreno Valley Unified	Palm Middle School	\$102,928
95.	Secondary Teacher (9-12)	Moreno Valley Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$102,879
96.	Athletic Director	Moreno Valley Unified	Canyon Springs High School	\$102,865
97.	Asst Principal - High School	Moreno Valley Unified	Moreno Valley High School	\$102,755
98.	School Counselor	Moreno Valley Unified	Canyon Springs High School	\$102,558
99.	School Psychologist	Moreno Valley Unified	Student Serv/Cwa/Spec Ed	\$102,520
100.	El Parent Involv/Engmnt Spec	Moreno Valley Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$102,376